
Welcome: MANISHKP - Role :Tender Approver  | DashBoard   |  User Dash Board   20/06/2024 17:51:40

Department Name : CCW ALL INDIA RADIO BHOPAL
Tender Basic Information

Tender No : 02/EEC/CCW/AIR/BPL/2024-
25 Published Date : 20-06-2024

EvaluationType: Item Wise

Tender Type : Open Tender Title :

External wall painting and
plaster repair work from
Account section to office
block of PGF building at
DDK Raipur (CG)

Tender Description : External wall painting and plaster repair work from Account section to office block of
PGF building at DDK Raipur (CG)

Procurement Category : Works
Evaluation Weightage :
PreBid Clarification :

Envelope Type : Double Packet Details Of Price Bid
Document :   

Tender Fees :  ( N/A ) EMD Value :
9318.00  ( Nine Thousand
Three Hundred Eighteen
Only )

Tender Processing Fee : 475.00 INR
Estimated Value : 465875.00 Allocated Budget : 0.00
Bid Validity Period (Days)
: 30 Bid Validity Expiry Date : 02-08-2024 13:30

Applicable Bid Currency
: Indian Rs

Tender Calendar Dates :
Events Date And Time

Tender Document Sales Start Date : 20-06-2024 18:00
Tender Document Sales End Date : 03-07-2024 13:30
Bid Submission Start Date : 20-06-2024 18:00
Bid Submission Closing Date : 03-07-2024 13:30
Technical Bid Opening : 03-07-2024 14:00
Priced Bid Opening :
PreBid Clarification Start Date :
PreBid Clarification End Date :

Accessory / BOQ Type Details
Consolidated Schedule Details

Tender Item Details

S.No. Schedule Name Item Description BOQ/Accessories
View

1.
 External wall painting and plaster repair
work from Account section to office
block of PGF building at DDK Raipur
CG

 External wall painting and plaster repair
work from Account section to office block of
PGF building at DDK Raipur CG  

Forms & Other Details
Procedure For Bid
Submission
Additional
Information
View Tender
Documents
View Tender
Forms
View Bid Forms

Back


